	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20
	IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 84.78000 (This price is for reference only)
		 IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
01.AE.MT.601503-G Horn Industrial Co LTD  MIC HOLDER FOR 6.0X1.5MM MIC
I352HL,TGBC Serpac  BOX POLY 11.71X10.21X7.46" GY/CL
1427B2BK Hammond Manufacturing  HANDLE STEEL BLACK
251HR079251X Switchcraft Inc.  2.5MM 3 COND RA TO
2901808 Phoenix Contact  CABLE FIBER OPTIC
A9CCG-0605F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG06G/AF06/AFG06G
0982681101 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE A 39POS
0210201020 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 7" 0.50MM 31POS
H3BBT-10106-N4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015N/H1504TR 6"
H5BXT-10110-R2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016R/X 10"
09470600045 Harting  RJI 1X IP20 GEW 022/7TRAILIN
10115951-7SS240HLF FCI  SATA SIGNAL CABLE
2811/2 WH005 Alpha Wire  2811/2 WHITE 100 FT
01361.15.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/2 SJ-BLK-250' SPL
1859/19 YL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG YELLOW 100'
T18R4M4 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 4"L 18LB YELLOW
RKWDM-16-22-OR Essentra Components  CINCH STRAP W/ METAL RING, HOOK
1233/2 SV005 Alpha Wire  BRAID TIN COPPER FLAT 1/2" 100'
296977-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
PCM-1-33 Panduit Corp  CARD MRKR WIRE NUMBER 1-33
1740870001 Weidmuller  TAG MARKER SF6 21" 160/BX
500023-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE WRAP SPIRAP 1/8IN NAT 50'
D1X4LG6 Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT ROUND PVC GRAY
TSRP1W-33-1 HellermannTyton  3/4" INT CORNER RACEWAY WHITE
W93-X1110-10 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 10A 277VAC
03452LS2H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
0215001.TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC TD 5X20 1A
SMD1812P075TF/24A Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESET 750MA 24V 1812 SMD
PFRA.250.2.010 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 2.50A 30V RESET RADIAL
P6SMB9.1A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC SMB
20KPA20 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 20VWM 38.64VC AXIAL
DE2703900L Panasonic Electronic Components - Semiconductor Products  TVS DIODE 1VWM SOD723
JAN1N6108 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9.1VWM BPKG AXIAL
MXLPLAD15KP26CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC PLAD
SMAJ100-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 100VWM 179VC SMA
NP0720SCT3G ON Semiconductor  IC THY SURGE PROTECTOR 75V SMB
VE24M00211K AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 297V 6.5KA DISC 24MM
MOV-20D220KTR Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 20V 2KA DISC 20MM
ROV20-271K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 243V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
G84-4100PTMUS Cherry  KEYBOARD NOTEBOOK 86KEY PS/2 BLK
	IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20  keywords
	    	IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20
	IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20  pdf
	IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20  datasheet
	IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20  price
	IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20  distributor
	electronic components IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20
	IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20  Circuit Protection
	IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20  Circuit Breakers
	IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	IELK1-1REC4R-31793-20
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .